
Alamance County 

Grassroots Grants ($5 million total grants goal) 

Locally Controlled Funding 

Increase by 22¢ for each person in North Carolina ($2.2 million increase) 

Local Grassroots Partner 
2017-2018  

Programming 

2017-2018  

Sub-Grants 

2017-2018  

Total Grant 

2018-2019 

Total Grant 

Alamance Arts $16,707 $24,150 $40,857 $45,175 

General Grants ($5 million total grants goal) 

Purposeful Statewide Investment 

Increase by 15¢ for each person in North Carolina ($1.5 million increase) 

NC Arts Council General Grants awarded in - 2018-2019 Fiscal Year: 

2017-2018 Grassroots Sub-Grant Recipients Amount  

Alamance Artisans Guild $1,000.00  

Alamance Burlington Closing the Achievement GAP, Inc. $2,000.00  

Alamance Chindren's Theatre $2,725.00  

Burlington Boys Choir $1,500.00  

Burlington Writers Club $500.00  

Culture Mill $1,000.00  

Snow Camp Outdoor Theatre $3,225.00  

Studio 1  $4,000.00  

Studio 1 - Music Makers $3,200.00  

The Gallery Players, Inc $2,000.00  

Young Musicians of Alamance $3,000.00  

Total $24,150.00  

Grant Recipient Grant Type Amount 

Alamance Arts AIE Artist Residencies $6,000.00  

Culture Mill New Realities Program $3,450.00  

Culture Mill Program Support $5,000.00  

Culture Mill Technical Assistance $10,000.00  

Jacqueline Shelton Green Poet Laureate Program $10,000.00  

North Graham Elementary School cARTwheels $6,500.00  

 Total $40,950.00  


